Statistical Summary

January 2025

Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class IV

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify

2/10/2025 5:43:42 PM

188,849,606
32,001,059
5,195,649
992,670

227,038,984

4.061775%
83.18%
7,323,838

1,131,712
4,414,387
0

330,808

5,876,907

3,179
0

3,179

9,007,149

284,607
2,121,710
4,903,176

16,316,642

249,235,712

8,641,812
187,575,148
435,819
2,335,688

198,988,467
2.294826%
6,418,983

4,430,705
17,419,938
14,849,410

36,700,053
10.807213%

3,382,186
2,103,210
1,835,142

7,320,538
5.155181%

5,011,473
254,741



Statistical Summary

January 2025
Federal Order No. 6
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization

2/10/2025 5:43:42 PM

960,440

6,226,654

15.551627%
249,235,712



