Statistical Summary January 2025 Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:

eipts:		
Producer Milk		
Class I		188,849,606
Class II		32,001,059
Class III		5,195,649
Class IV		992,670
	Total Producer Milk	227,038,984
	Average Butterfat Test	4.061775%
	Percent of Producer Milk in Class I	83.18%
	Daily Average Receipts	7,323,838
Other Source Milk		
Class I		1,131,712
Class II		4,414,387
Class III		0
Class IV		330,808
	Total Other Source Milk	5,876,907
Overage		
Class III		3,179
Class IV		0,0
	Total Overage	3,179
Opening Inventory	Ç	ŕ
Class I		9,007,149
Class II		284,607
Class III		2,121,710
Class IV		4,903,176
	Total Opening Inventory	16,316,642
	Total Receipts	249,235,712
zation:		
Class I Utilization		
Inventory of Packaged FMP		8,641,812
Route Disposition Class I Shrinkage		187,575,148
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		435,819
Transiers and Diversions to I	Total Class I Utilization	2,335,688
		198,988,467 2.294826%
	Average Butterfat Test Daily Average Utilization	6,418,983
Class II Utilization	Daily Average Utilization	0,410,903
Nonfluid Used To Produce		4,430,705
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods		17,419,938
Used To Produce/Other Uses		14,849,410
	Total Class II Utilization	36,700,053
	Average Butterfat Test	10.807213%
Class III Utilization	g	
Shrinkage		3,382,186
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		2,103,210
Used To Produce/Other Uses		1,835,142
	Total Class III Utilization	7,320,538
	Average Butterfat Test	5.155181%
Class IV Utilization	-	
Inventory		5,011,473
Nonfluid Used To Fortify		254,741

2/10/2025 5:43:42 PM

Statistical Summary January 2025 Federal Order No. 6

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

960,440 **6,226,654**

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test

15.551627% **249,235,712**

Total Utilization